Position

Facilities & Fleet Manager
Buildgs&Grounds Suprvsr
Senior Building/Parks Maint
Wkr

Building/Parks Maint Wkr |

Building Maint Wkr/Custodian

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage

Department

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Facilities & Fleet
Maintenance

Total Wages

$129,542

$117,430

$95,665

$72,969

$68,438

$51,934

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,001
$20,230
$32,343
$31,388

$32,283

$21,207



