Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Fleet Manager		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$129,542	\$33,001
Buildgs&Grounds Suprvsr		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$117,430	\$20,230
Senior Building/Parks Maint Wkr		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$95,665	\$32,343
Building/Parks Maint Wkr I		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$72,969	\$31,388
Building Maint Wkr/Custodian		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$68,438	\$32,283
Office Assistant III		Rancho Mirage	Facilities & Fleet Maintenance	\$51,934	\$21,207